—
Carlon®
Plenum-Gard® Raceway
Cat. No. Size (in.)
Maximum flame propagation 5 ft.
Maximum peak optical smoke density 0.5
Maximum average optical smoke density 0.15
Cat. No. Size (in.) Color Pull tape
Reel size
(F x W) (in.) Reel type
Reel length
(ft.)
Reel Wt.
(lbs.)
Reel Wt. per
100 Ft. (lbs.)
CD4X1C-1500 1⁄2 Orange 200 lb. 34 x 23 Wood 1,500 30 7
CE4X1-1000 Orange Empty 34 x 23 Wood 1,000 30 8
CE4X1-1000S 3⁄4 Orange Empty/Split 34 x 23 Wood 1,000 30 8
CE4X1C-1000 Orange 900 lb. 34 x 23 Wood 1,000 30 8
CF4X1C-500 Orange 900 lb. 34 x 23 Wood 500 30 10
CF4X1C-1000 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 28 Wood 1,000 79 10
CF4X1C-1500 1 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 28 Wood 1,500 79 10
CF4X1C-5200 Orange 900 lb. 66 x 41 Wood 5,200 250 10
CF4X1C-6500 Orange 900 lb. 72 x 41 Wood 6,500 310 10
CF4X1C-8000 Orange 900 lb. 82 x 41 Wood 8,000 365 10
CG4X1C-500 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 28 Wood 500 79 14
CG4X1-500S Orange Empty/Split 48 x 28 Wood 500 79 10
CG4X1C-900 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 45 Wood 900 96 14
CG4X1C-1600 11⁄4 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 45 Wood 1,600 96 14
CG4X1C-3200 Orange 900 lb. 66 x 41 Wood 3,200 250 14
CG4X1C-6500 Orange 900 lb. 96 x 41 Wood 6,500 700 14
CG4X1-900S Orange Empty/Split 48 x 28 Wood 900 79 14
CH4X1C-350 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 28 Wood 350 79 16
CH4X1C-1200 11⁄2 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 45 Wood 1,200 96 16
CH4X1C-4000 Orange 900 lb. 82 x 41 Wood 4,000 365 16
CJ4X1-200S Orange Empty/Split 48 x 28 Wood 200 79 21
CJ4X1C-225 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 28 Wood 225 79 21
CJ4X1C-700 2 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 45 Wood 700 96 21
CJ4X1C-1400 Orange 900 lb. 82 x 41 Wood 1,400 365 21
CJ4X1C-2000 Orange 900 lb. 82 x 41 Wood 2,000 365 21
CJ4X1C-2800 Orange 900 lb. 82 x 41 Wood 2,800 365 21
CL4X1C-150 3 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 45 Wood 150 96 41
—
Technical Info
—

•	 Footage sequentially marked
•	 Single-peak design
•	 Custom orders are not returnable
•	 Custom lengths are available in minimum
order quantities of 1,000 ft.
•	 Custom color runs are available in minimum
order quantities of 10,000 ft.
Options:
•	 Color: Black, blue, gray, red, white and yellow
•	 Two-, three- or four-way parallel
•	 Split duct
Cat. No. Size (in.) Color Pull tape Coil length (ft.) Product Wt. per 100 ft.(lbs.)
CD4X1C-500 1⁄2 Orange 900 lb. 500 7
CE4X1-350* 3⁄4 Orange Empty 350 8
CE4X1-350S Orange Empty/Split 350 8
CF4X1C-100* Orange 900 lb. 100 10
CF4X1-100S* Orange Empty/Split 100 10
CF4X1C-250* 1 Orange 900 lb. 250 10
CF4X1-250 Orange Empty 250 10
CF4X1-250S* Orange Empty/Split 250 10
CG4X1C-200* 11⁄4 Orange 900 lb. 200 14
CG4X1-200S Orange Empty/Split 200 14
CH4X1C-150* 11⁄2 Orange 900 lb. 150 16
CH4X1-150S Orange Empty/Split 150 16
CJ4X1C-100* 2 Orange 900 lb. 100 21
CJ4X1-100S Orange Empty/Split 100 21
* Overnight Shippable
Size (in.) I.D. Min. Ref. (in.) Min. O.D. (in.) Max. O.D. (in.) Min. bend radius (in.)
1⁄2 .60 .815 .835 2
3⁄4 .74 1.025 1.045 2